
2024 League Championships

Detailed Results for Girls Diving 6 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 237.40 Ava Vandor Hunt-Harb-Whit-JG

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 5103B
2 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 4½ 5 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 43.70 74.30 2104B
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 4 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 39.60 113.90 25132D
4 2.4 1M 6½ 7½ 6 7 7 7½ 8 21.50 51.60 165.50 1403B
5 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.00 32.00 197.50 1204C
6 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 19.00 39.90 237.40 15231D

2 225.40 Olivia Ferrentino Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 35.70 1103B
2 2.3 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6½ 7½ 8 20.00 46.00 81.70 1104B
3 2.2 1M 5 4 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 114.70 15132D
4 1.8 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 31.50 146.20 2301A
5 2.1 1M 6½ 6 7 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 18.00 37.80 184.00 2303C
6 2.3 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 7 18.00 41.40 225.40 2203B

3 182.35 Amaya Reyes Connetquot High School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 7 5½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 3103B
2 1.8 1M 2½ 3½ 2½ 4 4 3 2 9.00 16.20 49.35 135111A
3 1.5 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 20.50 30.75 80.10 7401B
4 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 114.95 6201A
5 1.8 1M 7 8 7 7 7 7½ 7 21.00 37.80 152.75 3301A
6 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 6 5½ 18.50 29.60 182.35 3402C

4 181.75 Elizabeth Gembinski Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 34.00 2103B
2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 6 6½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 56.40 6401C
3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 79.35 85221D
4 1.8 1M 7 8 7 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 37.80 117.15 5301A
5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 7 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 149.45 4202A
6 1.7 1M 4½ 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.00 32.30 181.75 4302B

5 174.30 Samantha Rubino Sachem High School East

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5 5½ 6 5 16.00 27.20 27.20 6103B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 6½ 3½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 59.10 4104C
3 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.00 37.40 96.50 3403C
4 1.7 1M 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 123.70 3202A
5 1.7 1M 3½ 3 4 5 4½ 4½ 6 13.00 22.10 145.80 6302B
6 1.9 1M 5 4½ 3½ 5 5½ 6 5 15.00 28.50 174.30 55122D

6 172.90 Lilian Virga Connetquot High School

1 1.7 1M 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 4 16.00 27.20 27.20 6103B
2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 4½ 4 15.00 25.50 52.70 95121D
3 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 79.05 9202A
4 1.5 1M 7 8 7 6½ 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 32.25 111.30 7401B
5 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 4 4½ 5 4 14.50 31.90 143.20 7403C
6 1.8 1M 5½ 4½ 7 4 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 29.70 172.90 6301A

7 171.40 Lydia Hicyilmaz Sachem North

1 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 21.60 15103C
2 1.7 1M 7½ 6 6 6 7 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 53.05 8201A
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7 171.40 Lydia Hicyilmaz Sachem North

3 1.5 1M 8 7 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 32.25 85.30 5401B
4 2.2 1M 5 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 120.50 4403C
5 1.8 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 15.50 27.90 148.40 5301A
6 2.3 1M 2½ 3 3 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 10.00 23.00 171.40 75124D

8 171.15 Emma Travaglia Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

1 1.7 1M 5 6½ 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 5½ 15.00 25.50 25.50 10103B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 31.90 57.40 5104C
3 1.7 1M 5 6½ 7 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 88.00 4302B
4 1.7 1M 4 4 5 4½ 4 5 5 13.50 22.95 110.95 85221D
5 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 16.00 27.20 138.15 8201A
6 2.2 1M 5 6½ 5 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 33.00 171.15 8403C

9 158.35 Mackenzie Clarke Hauppauge-Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5 5 6 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 4103B
2 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 7 6½ 15.50 34.10 65.55 35132D
3 2.1 1M 1½ 1½ 2 2½ 1½ 2½ 2 5.50 11.55 77.10 10303C
4 1.5 1M 7 7 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 8 20.00 30.00 107.10 9401B
5 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 5 14.50 23.20 130.30 11402C
6 1.7 1M 5 5 6 6 4½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 28.05 158.35 9202A

10 156.35 Emilia Miranda West Islip

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5½ 6½ 4½ 6 5½ 16.00 20.80 20.80 17101B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 7 6 6 18.00 30.60 51.40 10103B
3 1.7 1M 3 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 3 13.00 22.10 73.50 11302B
4 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 6 6 5 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 100.70 11202A
5 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 29.25 129.95 12401B
6 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 26.40 156.35 10403C

11 155.65 Rowan Dorn West Islip

1 1.3 1M 5 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 22.10 22.10 13101B
2 1.5 1M 5 6½ 6 6 4½ 6 5 17.00 25.50 47.60 14401B
3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 6 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 71.40 15302B
4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 95.20 14202A
5 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 29.00 124.20 13203C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 6½ 6 6 7 6½ 5½ 18.50 31.45 155.65 11103B

12 154.05 Mikaela Mott DeerPark/NorthBabylon

1 1.3 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 22.10 22.10 13101B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 50.15 12103B
3 1.6 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 59.75 20202B
4 2.3 1M 5 4 6½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 33.35 93.10 165223D
5 1.9 1M 5 5 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 15.50 29.45 122.55 155122D
6 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 21.00 31.50 154.05 12401B

13 153.65 Abbey Przybylowski Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

1 1.3 1M 4½ 6 5 6½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 21.45 21.45 16101B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 5½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 46.10 15201A
3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6 6½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 72.45 13202A
4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 6½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 97.25 13302C
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13 153.65 Abbey Przybylowski Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

5 1.7 1M 5½ 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 130.40 10103B
6 1.5 1M 5 5 6 6 5½ 5 5 15.50 23.25 153.65 13401B

14 153.45 Luciana Hayes Ward Melville

1 1.6 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 17.00 27.20 27.20 6103C
2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 6 6 5½ 6½ 6 17.50 28.00 55.20 7201B
3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 7 6½ 6 17.00 25.50 80.70 6401B
4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 3½ 5 5½ 4½ 3 14.00 23.80 104.50 105121D
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 131.70 9301C
6 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 14.50 21.75 153.45 14102B

15 145.50 Caitlin Fleece Hauppauge-Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 22.95 12103B
2 1.9 1M 5 4 5 5 4 5 4½ 14.50 27.55 50.50 115122D
3 1.6 1M 4½ 3 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 13.50 21.60 72.10 14302C
4 1.7 1M 5 4½ 6 5 4 5 5 15.00 25.50 97.60 12202A
5 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 6 6½ 17.00 25.50 123.10 14401B
6 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 14.00 22.40 145.50 15402C

16 144.65 Meeka Duffy Northport/Commack

1 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 11102B
2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 5 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 45.35 16103B
3 1.9 1M 4 4½ 5 5½ 4 5 5½ 14.50 27.55 72.90 125122D
4 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 95.00 15202A
5 2.3 1M 3 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 11.50 26.45 121.45 165223D
6 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4 5 5 14.50 23.20 144.65 16402C

17 131.15 Leah Rodgers Northport/Commack

1 1.3 1M 4 4 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 19.50 19.50 19101B
2 1.5 1M 4½ 4 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 22.50 42.00 18102B
3 1.9 1M 2½ 4 3 4 4 4 3½ 11.50 21.85 63.85 195122D
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 90.20 18202A
5 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 119.95 175221D
6 1.4 1M 2 4 2 3 2½ 2½ 3 8.00 11.20 131.15 17401C

18 130.60 Shreeya Vashistha Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

1 1.3 1M 4 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 18.85 18.85 21101B
2 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 3½ 14.00 21.00 39.85 19102B
3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 64.60 17401B
4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 91.80 17201A
5 1.6 1M 4 4 4 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 112.60 18202B
6 1.8 1M 3 3½ 2 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 18.00 130.60 185111A

19 129.70 Mackenzie Wegert Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

1 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 25.60 25.60 9103C
2 1.7 1M 2½ 3 2½ 3 3½ 2½ 2 8.00 13.60 39.20 205121D
3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 68.95 16201A
4 1.7 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 10.20 79.15 20301B
5 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4 5½ 5 5 6 14.50 21.75 100.90 21401B
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 5 18.00 28.80 129.70 19402C
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20 128.65 Alexis Astrella Sachem North

1 1.3 1M 4 6 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 19.50 19.50 19101B
2 1.6 1M 4½ 6½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 42.70 17103C
3 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 63.95 18201A
4 1.5 1M 4 4 4 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 19.50 83.45 19401B
5 1.6 1M 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 14.00 22.40 105.85 19402C
6 1.9 1M 4 3½ 2½ 4 5 4½ 4 12.00 22.80 128.65 205122D

21 123.10 Jhanvi Patel Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

1 1.3 1M 4½ 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.00 20.80 20.80 17101B
2 1.6 1M 3½ 2½ 4 3 3 3 3½ 9.50 15.20 36.00 21102A
3 1.7 1M 3 3½ 4 4 3½ 4 4½ 11.50 19.55 55.55 215121D
4 1.5 1M 4½ 5 3½ 5 5 5½ 6 15.00 22.50 78.05 21401B
5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 101.00 20201A
6 1.7 1M 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 2 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 123.10 21103B

22 118.45 Lila Gallagher Northport/Commack

1 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 6 14.00 18.20 18.20 22101B
2 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 16.50 34.70 22102B
3 1.7 1M 3 3 4 4 3½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 54.25 22201A
4 1.7 1M 4½ 3 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 23.80 78.05 21202A
5 1.7 1M 2½ 4 2½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 11.00 18.70 96.75 225221D
6 1.4 1M 6 5½ 3½ 5 5½ 5 4 15.50 21.70 118.45 22401C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 10/28/2024 9:02:53 PM


